Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.
1089
1117
1118
1065
1067
1059
1032

1116
1078
1039
1085
1099
1022
1028
1044
1077
1087
1108
1101
1097
1092
1035
1045
1043
1030
1104
1027

1094
1111

1011

Nome
FRANCISCO REIS
Jeferson Barbosa
Igor José Faria de Matos
JAIRO ORTEGA
VALDOMIRO DE FREITAS
DAVID DOUGLAS

MARCELO CRISTIANO VIEIRA DOS
SANTOS

José Antonio da Cruz

GABRIEL GOULART DOLOVET
ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO FERREIRA PORTO
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA GARCIA
ANTONIO CLAUDIO DIAS OLIVEIRA
JOAO BATISTA ALVES DAMASCENO
ADRIANO BARBOSA

RAFAEL ESCORCIO

JULIO CESAR BRAGATE

Jair Donizete Moreira

EDGAR ANDERSON SILVA

VALMIR ALVEZ DA CRUZ

LUIS FELIPE VAGULA

NOEL MARTINS FERREIRA
ANDRELUIZ BORGES

WILLIAM GRAGCA

JOSE ANTONIO MORAES JUNIOR
Roberlei Oliveira Camargo

JERONIMO ALEXANDRE BARRANCO
ROMAN

ANDRE GUSTAVO GOMES SILVA
Paulo Antonio Lacerda

LUIS CARLOS GISOLDI

Relatério emitido em 27/08/2017 as 14:51:32

32 CLIV SOL

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ LKL L£ L£ KL EK£TRXKXCT LK KELKCELK E KL KL

<

ldd.

30
21
19
45
33
32
41

46
33
38
34
27
46
42
42
26
35
61
48
48
15
55
37
53
35
39
39

42
50
51

Faixa
M2534
M1524
M1524
M4554
M2534
M2534
M3544

M4554
M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534
M4554
M3544
M3544
M2534
M3544
M5599
M4554
M4554
M1524
M5599
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M3544

M3544
M4554
M4554

Cl.Fx.

Equipe
CORPUS QUALITY

TVCOM RUNNING
DINAMICA RUNNER
ENDORFINA

D-MART
MIKASA
WILLIAN GRACA
ANAS4RUN
EQUIPE DO RATAO
EQUIPE DO RATAO
AGUIA
D-MART
TEAM NO LIMITE 2

ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN
DMART
EQUIPE DO RATAO
MILITAR
ANAS/AGUIA
FLOREST RUN

SEU DITO DEPOSITO UNIAO

ACADEMIA MUAY THAI EDIMIR
PEREIRA

Tempo
00:21:06
00:21:36
00:21:58
00:22:12
00:22:41
00:22:46

00:22:49

00:23:19
00:23:20
00:24:59
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:27
00:25:28
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:26:25
00:26:33
00:26:43
00:27:02
00:27:07
00:27:29
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:28:04

00:28:07

00:28:21
00:28:23
00:28:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:06
00:21:36
00:21:58
00:22:12
00:22:37
00:22:46

00:22:49

00:23:19
00:23:20
00:24:59
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:26
00:25:27
00:25:44
00:25:47
00:25:56
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:42
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:28
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:28:03

00:28:07

00:28:17
00:28:22
00:28:26



Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

1047
1023
1014
1091
1005
1057
1041
1052
1025
1064
1031
1071
1029

1086
1006
1034
1056
1074
1015
1017
1013
1019
1054
1114
1007
1063
1020
1102
1096
1049
1012
1113

Nome
ITACOLOMY CRAVALHO NETO
EDMAR PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL C. ORTEGA
JULIO CESAR VOLTARELI

DIEGO APARECIDO AMORIM GALHARDO

RICARDO BONFIM

NOEL CUNHA

ELY FERNANDO Bezerra
EMERSON SILVA FERREIRA
THIAGO SERRANO

LEVY MARINONI DA SILVA
JOSE FRANCISCO DE BARROS

JONES OLIVEIRA MESQUITA

MURILO MANTEGA MASSAROTO
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
MAURI FERREIRA BUENO
JANDERSON DUTRA

PETERSON LOURENCO -
RAFAEL SHODI UEYAMA
ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PAULO YOSHINOBU UEYAMA
THIAGO OJEDA CILO

JOSE LIMA

Amaury Baido

FABIO HIDEKI YABUTA

CLELVIS MARCIO BONO
VAGNER AUGUSTO COSTA
LUCAS SANTOS DO AMARAL
HAUNY MOTA DO NASCIMENTO
FABRICIO MONTEIRO

MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA

Thiago Penachini

Relatério emitido em 27/08/2017 as 14:51:32
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ldd.

35
28
32
45
28
33
66
39
33
20
55
41
29

26
51
49
29
23
18
46
50
32
52
34
37
45
25
26
23
34
26
36

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3544 11
M2534 6
M2534 7
M4554 8
M2534 8
M2534 9
M5599 3
M3544 12
M2534 10
M1524 2
M5599 4
M3544 13
M2534 11
M2534 12
M4554 9
M4554 10
M2534 13
M1524 3
M1524 4
M4554 11
M4554 12
M2534 14
M4554 13
M2534 15
M3544 14
M4554 14
M2534 16
M2534 17
M1524 5
M2534 18
M2534 19
M3544 15

Equipe
ENDORFINA
EQUIPE DO RATAO
299 BPM RUNNERS
JCVM
ANAS4RUN
ENDORFINA
AGUIA
ENDORFINA
DEPOSITO UNIAO
ENDORFINA
DEPOSITO UNIAO
TVCABO ASSIS

NANDO COELHO ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA
TEAM NO LIMITE 2

ANAS4RUN
CAPTOM
ENDORFINA

D-MART

ANAS4RUN

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ENDORFINA

ENDORFINA
299 BPM RUNNERS
ANAS4ARUN
ANAS4ARUN
ENDORFINA

AGUIA DE RANCHARIA

Tempo
00:28:55
00:29:06
00:29:16
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:50
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:31:00
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:38

00:31:46
00:31:51
00:32:08
00:32:48
00:32:43
00:33:39
00:33:53
00:34:33
00:35:18
00:36:17
00:37:21
00:36:59
00:37:35
00:37:57
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:51
00:39:21

00:39:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:49
00:29:04
00:29:14
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:43
00:30:43
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:31:26
00:31:32
00:31:38

00:31:42
00:31:47
00:32:06
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:33:36
00:33:50
00:34:30
00:35:11
00:36:15
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:37:33
00:37:51
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:45
00:39:17

00:39:52



Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68

Relatério emitido em 27/08/2017 as 14:51:32

Num.

1016
1055
1076
1070
1072
1093

Nome
ROBERTO KIOTAKA TSURU
RENAN CASTELLO
MARCOS SADA
ANDRE EDUARDO LOPES
VLADECI ISIDORO FILHO
LUIS CARLOS OLIVA

32 CLIV SOL
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ldd.

52
17
20
45
32
57

Faixa
M4554
M1524
M1524
M4554
M2534
M5599

CI.Fx.

15

16
20

Equipe

ENDORFINA
D-MART
CORPUS QUALITY
DINAMICA RUNNER

Tempo
00:40:24
00:40:59
00:42:20
00:48:57
00:54:59
00:56:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:21
00:40:56
00:42:16
00:48:54
00:54:42
00:56:16



